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
newly papered. electricity, gas, bath, yard.
use ci pnone. uarage. rnorie Kast Zola

VACANT ' January 1, apartment on
wurai srae: aauu amy. 2te, a. jola st.
UMl Q4 7 2. '

NICKLE3 APTS. Throe rooms with dining
alcove, ' private bath, steam heat. phone;
also one sleeping room. Walnut 4971. -

apartment, clean, attractive, ground
imor: no rbUdrea. 099 IS. JOth. Bell.
1888. $23. OO.

8 ROOMS, sleeping porch, heat, lights, phone.
$50. Ready Jan. ' 1. 881 E. W ton
cor. 28th. East 2101.

HADDON HALL. 11TH AT HALL
3 rooms, kitchenette, bath. hdw. floors.

private pajconies; gaa up. Atwater 1 loo.
3 LARGE rooms and pantry, lower floor.

completely furnished. 583 Commercial.
Wabrat 8107.i
2 LOVELY apartments, on 3 and one 2

, room, hght and airy, heat furnished. 402rare at.
STERLING APARTMENTS Furnished, two

rooms . 312 and $16; 3 rooms. $20.
13783 E. Glisan.

KING HILL APTS..
4 and beautifully furnished high- -

grade apts., reference. Bdwyr 512U.
FOR RENT 3 --room furnished apt., on East

8th at. Also 1 fumuhed house for
rent. Atwater 2265. -

1 FURNISHED 1L K. room. 32.50; Z room
furnished H. K. apt.. $3. Call at 328
I. 17th st.

MODERN, coxy, apartment, kitchen, bath.
sleeping porch, partly furnished. 260 Knott
street.

AVAILABLE - Jan. 1, 3 room corner apt.
Private bath ami phone; steam heat. Call
Tabor 0840. t

MODERN 3 rm. completely furnished apt.
lots of heat and hot water. At. 8716.

WANT to share apartment with gentle
man. 1U lltta st. Main 017.

NICELY furnished ST room, garsge if desired.
04a 1-- ave. ' Sellwood 28tM.

housekeeping ape, hot and cold water.
84.50 per week. 86d 5th st.

3 ROOM apartment in Rose City Park; aduiU
- only. TabeySO?!.

NICELY furnished 3 room apt., with bath
suitable for child. 844 Bensoa st.

THE ALBERT Furnished apt., steam heat.
private patn. u aiaM. ave.

1 MODERN furn. apt.; close in, west
side; - Atwater 416.

TWO' furnished apartments, 266 McMillan st
APARTMENTS

VNFURmSHED
.

3Q8
UUXFU"RN1SHED APARTMENT-

-
Most beautiful, roomy and convenient

modern 3 rm. apt. in city, $50, includes
heat, close in. 5S4 Tillamook, cor. 13th st.
Kast 7065. '

The- American, y
.

Modern 4 and S room spsrtments.
21st and Johnson. - Broadway 3380.

FIVE room apartment, hardwood floors, built-- -
ins, fireplace, siee pi rig porch, laundry, fur--
naee. 546 East 7th st- - N.

NEW, atrietly modern apt., oak floors,
private bath and aleeping porch. East side:
reasonable. Walnut 2714.

MARLBOROUGH 5 and unfurn. apts.,
all light, hugs rooms.-- Mai a 7516.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
DESIRABLE private bath, hot water,

laundry;' H blk. from car; walking di-t- .

from S. P. ' shops. 525. Adults. 843
Greenwood ate; y '

FOUR room, partiy fum, flat, with range
connected,, laundry trays,, bath,; gaa and
electricity; screened in porch, on earline.
Adults only. 6141 45th ave. S. E.

BEAUTIFUL large bungalow flat, hdw
floors, fireplace, buffet, white enamel kitchen
and hath, furnace, garage, restricted district.
800 Massachuttea ave., near Failing.

FURNISHED Very convenient lower
flat, water. With or without garage. 1
blk. ear. 100O Cleveland ave.

830 WELL furauhed flat, garage $2, sift
district, close tn east ride.. Geo. Engle-har- t.

Bdwy. 5622. 303 Henry bldg.
fiimbhed flat atrietly clean and

modem,' $45. with garage.: 825 Duxton
sr. Tabor 6149.

BEAUTIFUL f!V 3 rooms, with bath.- - ivory
woodwork; 317; furniture tor ule cheap.
Phone Tabor 6115. ' - -

FLAT-t- Furnahsd or unfurnished- - 880
at. N. 1 blk. north of Bdwy.

3 ROOM fnruished fish, near Williams . ave.
ear, $32.50 Wamnt 5781.- -

BEAUTIFUL, large 3 room flat, piano. "530
Alberta at., near Jefferson high.

a ROOM lower flat, hath, partly furnished.
$25. 539 Vancouver ave.

LARGE, well fur. rooms, bath, buiit-ins- ., near
car and n a. wai. o7i. - ,

flat, furnished fx unfurnished.. Wal
nut oovv.

825 M0. Mod. 4 r., eJeepug porch, garage.
$15, 5 r. Walnut 2469. 15 ffnu. ave.

FOUR room, furnished flat, for rent. Call
Taoor 6777. -

I FUENISHEti' 6 room ilat, walking dtance.
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

6 ROOM modern house. , Alberta. No. 1191
E. Iflth north. ' v .

modern bungalow, near cart and
schools East 2978.

FOR BENT- - --room house, elect.-i- c tights gaa.
Tucsu a Phone Heliwood 4248.

I BM. HOUSE, modem. 294 Esst 6th at
Close in. - ; "' r , '.

MOVING by the: KlkaT' Storage 30 daye'free;
S men and machine $2 per hour. Main 8939.

FOR-RE-
NT.

4 rm, house. Irvington. Park.
$16 per mo. Aut. 323-1-

NICE 7 room bouse,-eax- g grounds, east sida.
Phone' East 9962. - i

FIVE rooms well furu., hdw. floors fireplace,
close-- in cm east aide. East 1991.

bouse at Multnomah station.
and chicken house. Phone Mam 3809.

6 ROOM house, large attic, cement basement.
wash trays. Phone Auto. 638-3-0. '

KENTON 7 rooms, modem, slpg. porch, near
gar and school; rent $35. East 6747.

MODERN 8 room hues. 100 E. 68th at
Broadway 1920. -- -

FIVE BOOM, boose, near Brooklyn ear shop
See owner, room to5, Gocdnougb bldg.

3 RAfS bath and pantry, furnwhed, $40 per
mc. close in. Call East OUI.

MODERN 6 room boue. fumtre, fireplace,
yard, close ill. $40. Walnut 0196. i

FOR BENT, houseboat, modem, partly - fur-ngh-

Apply 133 Curry at. - .

housek modem, near Froadway, 390
K. 1st street.. 830. Call bet 2 and 4 p. aa.

Duplex corner, yard, 531. 6th at.after 2 p. rm.

houso for rent. Call 613-3-

LOTS 403

HEADQUARTERS FOR BUILDERS LOTS
ON SECOND MORTGAGE TERMS

BOSS CITY PARK. $5 down each; two
lota eu 66th st, ewer and - pavement in.
east front; only 8750 each, monthly pay-
ments only 810 per mo. including interest
at 6 . Call at Rose City Park branch
office, 45th and Sandy blvd. . Auto, 326-1- 8.

Open, eveyy day. .

"
323 DOWN." ROSE CITY PARK. two

lota on 53th st. sidewalks, curbs and sewer
in; only 362,5 each. ' Call at Rose. City
Park branch of fire, 45th and Sandy bird.
Auto. 326-1- 0. Open every day. :

- $25 DOWN. MT. TABOR DISTRICT,
wo Interest or monthly payments for 60
days. A dandy 60x100 ft. lot. Your choice
of 10 or 12 lots in this district. Prices

.emnge from" 3600 to $1000, All oa newer
and improved streets. Monthly payments
only 310 per month, interest included at6. Call for a plat at main office. 8
Chamber. of Commerce bldg.' Bdwy. 6034.

'
- 83 DOWN. HYDE PARK. Lets in the

vicinity of 70th and Sandy blvd. (just north
of Sandy blvd). . Prices range from $400
to $600. monthly payments only $10. sec-
ond mortgage privilege when 850 paid ea
the contract. Call at Boee City Park branch
vuice. eoia and dsnay oivd.( Auto, szo-t-

823 DOWN. Near Franklin high school.
large tract, t 80x206 ft., only 2 bike, to
earline. Property adkdna Frankhn high

- school. . ExeeUeat building she; Lota of fir
trees. Monthly payments only $15 per mo.
Second mortgage privilege when 10 f is
paid on the contract. Call at main office.s vnam per 01 Commerce bldg. Bdwy, 6034.
Boeo City Park Branch Office. 45th and

sandy Blvd. . Auto. 326-1-

Main Office, 8 Chamber' of Commerce Bldg.
. - . mwy. U34.

J. I HABTMAN COMPANY

WF.STMORFT.AS-- n

Right on Milwaukie ave.. and Sellwood
ear. all improvements in and paid. Pricesu. .

Here is a beautiful corner with, newer
and sidewalka in. only 1 block to paved
street and streetcar. Price $740. Term if
desired. ,

R. C. PARK CARLTNK
We have a 60x100. only ISO feet front

Randy boulevard, idee surroundings. Price
s-- o cash. $lo per month,
TAKE YOUR CHOICE

50x300 on a hard surface street, fine
for garden. Price 3630; 350 cash, $10per month. We have aessral . lota left
priced differently aocording to siae and
location.

NO BUILDING BESTBICTIONS
A 50x113 corner in Alberta district

with sidewalks on both sides. Has several
nice native fir trees. Price $476: $7.50
cash. 87.60 per month. See Dwyer. with

9 WBI.TUHw

732 Chamber of Commerce.

$2575 $2650 $2750
$150 DOWN HOSE CITY CAB

No mortgage to assume, monthly nav--

menta only $35 per month, --inclodina all
interest; two bungalows and one

bungalow to select from, each witherase, iuu vviivv it. jots.- - sneee an
coxy little apartment bungalows: nice livIng room. Dutch kitchen, with breakfast
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